Taiwan, Electrical Connector, RCA Connectors, BNC conne...nectors, modular jack manufacturer, supplier, exporter.
Electronics Audio/Video Computer Parts
  New design with patent
~0SINCE Z1980 ~
- SMB
CONNECTOR
- MCX
CONNECTOR

整理易於攜帶，免除一般電限上的困擾。
Figure:
●The cordless charger comes with an unigue fip
in turning prongs adjusted to all angles.
●AC 110V~220V for both Ni an Li can use in
worldwide.
●The charger is so light and compact it gives
you the flexibility to travel easily.
鎳氫與鋰電切換 總重量52g
型 　號 廠 　牌 機 　種 型 　號 廠 　牌 機 　種
DPE928BAA
MOTOROLA
Cd928/920/938/930 DPE6110BAA
NOKIA
6110/5110/6150/5138
DPE328BAA 328/308/338/318 DPE8810BAA 8810
DPE998BAA V3688/V998 DPE3210BAA 3210
DPE168BAA 168/8200/87C DPE3810BAA 3810/3110
DPEC3688BAA m3688/d560 DPEC232BAA 232
DPES2588BAA
SIEMENS
C25/C2588 DPES600BAA
SAMSUNG
SGH 600C
DPE828BAA S2588 DPES800BAA 800
DPE928BAA
PHILPIS
828/898 DPE788BAA
ERICSSON
788/768/T18SC
DPE929BAA 929/939 DPE388BAA 337/388/398
 DPET28BAA T28
DPEP688BAA NEC G28/P688 DPEG600BAA PANASONIC G600
※因產品種類繁多無法一一列出
Page73    Page75
TRAVEL BATTER CHARGER
CELLPHONE CHARGER FOR CAR
MODEL NO DESCRIPTION STANDARDS
DPE6110CBB NOKIA 6110/5110/6150/5138 3.6V/500mA
DPE3210CBB NOKIA 3210 2.4V/500mA
DPEcd928CBB
MOTOROLA
cd928/930/938/920
3.6V/500mA
DPE788CBB ERICSSON 788/768/T18SC 4.8V/500mA
DPE328CBB MOTOROLA 328/308/338/318 3.6V/500mA
DPES600CBB SAMSUNG SGH600C 3.6V/500mA
DPE388CBB ERICSSON 337/338/398 6.0V/500mA
DPEGD90CBB Panasonic GD90/GD70 3.6V/500mA
DPEB908CBB BOSCH 908/909 3.6V/500mA
DPEC2588CBB SIEMENS C2588 3.6V/500mA
PORTABLE HANDS-FREE
MODEL NO DESCRIPTION
DPE6110CAA NOKIA 6110/5110/6150/5138
DPE3210CAA NOKIA 3210
DPEcd928CAA MOTOROLA cd928/930/938/920
DPE788CAA ERICSSON 788/768/T18SC
DPE8110CAA NOKIA 8110
DPES600CAA SAMSUNG SGH 600C
DPEGD600CAA Panasonic G600
DPEGD90CAA Panasonic GD90
DPEB908CAA BOSCH 908
DPES600CBA SAMSUNG SGH 600C
DPE6110CBA NOKIA 6110/5110/6150/5138
DPE8110CBA NOKIA 8110
DPE3210CBA NOKIA 3210
DPEC2588CAA SIEMENS C2588
SUPER ALKALINE BATTERY
MODEL
NO